time
8:30

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
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16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Time table of MR-THz2016

Nov. 8 (Tue)

Nov. 9 (Wed.)

11:50-13:00

Opening (Ohmichi)

break

Facilities presentation
16:50-17:10

Lab. Tour (60 min)
17:10-18:10

move to Sakura

Banquet
Restaurant “Sakura”
18:30-20:30

Poster session
13:00-14:00

Closing (Ohta)
16:40-17:00

40min—talk 4
30min—talk 12




